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 A.	 2246*
CAMISOLE LEOTARD HAS CROSS-BACK 
STRAPS THAT FALL INTO A LOW KEYHOLE 
BACK WITH AN ATTACHED FLOWING 
CHIFFON SKIRT AND FEATURES  
A memorySTRETCH™ FRONT LINING. 
Chiffon: 100% Polyester

• 	Black 
	 Lavender 
	 Lemon  
	 Lt. Pink

CLASS BASICS
are in stock. 

Girls: 
*6X-7  
8-10  

12-14 
• 16 

Class Basics are sophisticated classwear inspired leotards of 92% Microfiber Polyester, 8% Spandex 
for the young dedicated classical ballet dancer. Slimming bodies are available in classical dance colors 
fitting the body with style and perfection for practice and/or performance. Dance ‘B Tween leotards 
feature a secure memorySTRETCH™ front bodice lining for modesty and/or support.

*Fabric shown may not be actual color representation.

 B. 	 2616•

CAMISOLE LEOTARD HAS A SHIRRED 
POWER MESH HALTER OVERLAY AND 
memorySTRETCH™ FRONT BODICE LINING. 
Power Mesh: 80% Nylon, 20% Spandex
Black 
Raspberry 
Sea Breeze




